Color Cam
eras
Color Cam
eras
17 18
Dimensions
Color Cameras  Indoor Dome Cameras
Pickup Device

m
 / 3.1”
Ordering Information Ordering Information
ED200/N-3B:  1/3” Sony CCD, Color Mini Dome, 380 TVL, Black Base
ED200/N-3W:  1/3” Sony CCD, Color Mini Dome, 380 TVL, White Base
*Also available with 2.5mm, 4.3mm, 6mm, 8mm, 12mm and 16mm lens
**To order, replace the last number with the first digit(s) of the
    desired lens,
    (e.g. 2.5mm lens w/black base = ED200/N-2B or 6mm
    w/white base = ED200/N-6W)
EHD525EX
1/3" Sony ExView True Day/Night Vandal Color Dome Camera
•  560 TVL of horizontal resolution
•  1/3” Sony ExView CCD with low light sensitivity